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Continental Division

Class 5
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WEIGHT FNAME

950
1020
1040
1040
1055
1070

LNAME BREED GCCPA

Justin Patterson Shorthorn 1

Hunter Harrell Shorthorn 53
Molly Clark Hereford 350
Tate Knight Shorthorn 62
Jordan Harrison Shorthorn 99
Darrian Short Murrey Gray 244
Walt Lipham Hereford 388
Ashleigh  Nelson Shorthorn 347
Amy Rigsby Murrey Gray 243
Devin Edwards Angus 293
Mekayla  Mclver Shorthorn 39
Jake Whitley Angus 342
Connor Ellis Murrey Gray 323
Samuel Lowder Shorthorn 10
Matthew  McAllister Hereford 349
Taylor Waldrop Shorthorn 276
Tyler Brock Hereford 20
Cody McLeroy Hereford 278
Randi Rouse Angus 182
Ben Duncan Hereford 204
Cole Dorsey Angus 85
Morgan Rowan Shorthorn 159
Jake Duncan Hereford 205
Adam Tawzer Hereford 380
Mekayla  Mclver Angus 38
Colby Ellis Hereford 322

Cole Dorsey Class 3
Morgan Rowan Class 4
LNAME BREED GCCPA

Ashley Knowles Maine-Anjou 306
Cody Weaver Maine-Anjou 319
Christian ~ Sawley Chi-Influence 30
Victoria Weaver Chi-Influence 334
Tavish Smith Maine-Anjou 33
Caleb Hurst Simmental 317

BREEDER
P & M Farms
K & M Shorthorns
Visionary Cattle
Holmes Club Calves
CNC Farms
Sandbriar Farms

Mel-Joy Ranch
New River Farms
Sandbriar Farms

Dyer Livestock

Mclver Farms

Triple A Farms
Sandbriar Farms

D & B Farms
Visionary Cattle
K & M Shorthorns
Visionary Cattle
Talmo Ranch
Thrasher Cattle Co
Mel-Joy Ranch
Wiregrass Cattle Co

LenBar Farms
Mel-Joy Ranch
Leonard Herefords
Mclver Farms
Visionary Cattle

BREEDER
Creek Cattle Co
Wynn Farms
H-H Cattle Co
Triple A Farms
Wasdin Angus Ranch
Smith Brothers Land & Cattle
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1095
1105
1105
1110
1115
1120
1135
1140

1145
1145
1145
1150
1160
1160
1165
1165

1170
1170
1170
1170
1175
1185
1195
1195
1200
1205
1210

1220
1240
1250
1250
1255
1260
1265
1275
1275
1275

Candace
Landon
Jessica
Jared
Sarah
Dylan
Kyle
Nicole

Katie
Mac
Grant
Micheal
Emaly
Ben

J. Ben
Dewayne

Christian
Sawyer
Trevor
Alex
Stephen
LeAnna
Gage
Joe
Adam
Kevin
Hannah

Georgia
Kristen
Brett
Darren
Trever
Austin
John
Logan
Callie

2012 GCCPA STEER SHOW

Barnes
Herring
White
Cook
Laumann
Walker
Jackson
Holden

Royal
Blair
Chafin
Patterson
Alley
Herring
Smith
Gardner

Goodman
Lane
Ross
Vaughn
Lawson
Roberts
Odom
Chastain
Standard
Edwards
Smith

Smith
Holder
Dyer
Goff
Brown
Saye
Beville
Waldrop
Akins

McKenzie Jordan

Charolais
Chi-Influence
Limousin
Limousin
Chi-Influence
Maine-Anjou
Chi-Influence
Chi-Influence

Charolais
Limousin
Simmental
Charolais
Maine-Anjou
Simmental
Gelbvieh
Maine-Anjou

Simmental
Simmental
Simmental
Simmental
Chi-Influence
Chi-Influence
Limousin
Limousin
Maine-Anjou
Simmental
Simmental

Limousin
Chi-Influence
Charolais
Chi-Influence
Limousin
Charolais
Chi-Influence
Charolais
Limousin
Simmental

265
198
356
119
35
341
161
32

283
312
246
409
331
194
316
344

171
207
310
387
29
75
375
111
58
45
314

315
36
273
343
211
78
214
22
110
97

J & J Cattle
Moser Cattle Co
Pleasant Acres Farms
Big D Farms
Moser Cattle Co
Triple A Farms
A & A Cattle
Wasdin Angus Ranch

Bowman Club Calves
Smith Bros Land & Cattle
Anderson Farms
Turk Farms
Triple A Farms
Moser Cattle Co
Smith Bros Land & Cattle
Triple A Farms

Lamberth Farms
Dirt Road Farms
Smith Bros Land & Cattle
Taylor Club Calves
PrideLand Farms
Moser Cattle Co
Brown Farms
CABE.
Plumbline Cattle Co
3-J Farms
Smith Bros Land & Cattle

Smith Bros Land & Cattle
Moser Cattle Co
NV Cattle
Triple A Farms
Chi-G Farms
Pleasant Acres Farm
Chi-G Farms
Davis Farm Show Cattle
CABE.
Main Street Cattle
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Class 10
7 1295 Bryant Mclendon Gelbvieh 25 Oleo Ranch
6 1295 Janna Anderson Simmental 247 Anderson Farms
3 1300 Anna Scott Limousin 80 Wiregrass Cattle Co
4 1305 Isaac Jones Chi-Influence 303 Talmo Ranch
SC 1310 Jada Duke Charolais 41 3-J Farms
2 1325 Whyatt Chandler Simmental 67 RSE Farms
SC 1325 Chantell Matthews Simmental 253 Crump Club Calves
5 1330 Candace Barnes Maine-Anjou 135 Shady River Farms
SC 1345 Hutch Arrowood Simmental 147 Shirley Show Cattle
1 1350 Cole Pendergast Gelbvieh 372 Brown Farms
Class 11
5 1355  Faith Turk Charolais 177 Turk Farms
2 1365 Maverick Herod Gelbvieh 274 Bowman Club Calves
4 1365 Caleb Garner Limousin 141 Rowell Farms
6 1400 Beau Shirah Limousin 170 Lamberth Farms
SC 1415  Hunter Womble Chi-Influence 220 Callaway Cattle Co
3 1415 Adam Tawzer Gelbvieh 386 Taylor Club Calves
1 1415  Hunter Anderson Limousin 77 Pleasant Acres Farms
Class 12
1 1475 Blake Segars Simmental 379 Certain Cattle Co
SC 1585 Dalton Duke Simmental 42 3-J Farms
Champion Continental Steer Cole Pendergast Class 10
Reserve Champion Continental Steer Wyatt Chandler Class 10
Crossbred Division
Class 13 WEIGHT FNAME LNAME BREED GCCPA BREEDER
1 970 LeAnna Roberts Crossbreeds 11 Darby Club Calves
SC 990 Dillan Sammons Crosshreeds 340 Triple A Farms
SC 992 Jesse Quinones Crossbreeds 299 Talton Farms
2 1010 Callie Craig Crosshreeds 279 Craig Farms
Class 14
6 1060  Sawyer Lane Crossbreeds 208 Dirt Road Farms
2 1120 Reece Ventura Crossbreeds 83 Wiregrass Cattle Co
1 1135 Brett Boling Crossbreeds 112 CABE.
SC 1140 Sam Herring Crossbreeds 50 Sandbriar Farms
5 1150 Tanner Branham Crossbreeds 6 Winslow Farms
4 1155  Victoria Weaver Crossbreeds 168 A & A Cattle
3 1165 Luke Roberts Crossbreeds 74 Moser Cattle Co
Class 15
2 1220 Trever Brown Crossbreeds 64 RSE Farms
3 1220 Cal Willard Crossbreeds 297 Talton Farms
4 1265 Gage Nichols Crossbreeds 215 Cypress Creek Farms
SC 1280 Julia Joiner Crossbreeds 301 Talton Farms
1 1290 Cal Pope Crossbreeds 224 Callaway Cattle Co
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Class 16
SC 1305 Randi Rouse Crossbreeds 183
2 1315 Megan Crooms Crossbreeds 193
3 1340 Sydney Arnold Crossbreeds 155
1 1350 LeAnn Beville Crossbreeds 166
4 1355 Zachary = Weaver Crossbreeds 160
Class 17
2 1370 Danielle Miller Crossbreeds 346
1 1440 Jake Duncan Crossbreeds 206
Champion Crossbred Steer Cal Pope Class 15

Reserve Champion Crossbhred Steer

LeAnn Beville Class 16

Thrasher Cattle Co
Moser Cattle Co
Shirley Show Cattle
A & A Cattle
A & A Cattle

Hidden Acres Farms
Mel-Joy Farms

First Overall Steer Cole Pendergass

Second Overall Steer

Wyatt Chandler

Third Overall Steer Cal Pope




